D.NRG NUTRITION

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

These terms and conditions outline the rules and regulations for the use of D.NRG Nutrition's Website by Dana Gertschen.

D.NRG Nutrition is located at:

Wausau, WI— United States

- By accessing this website, we assume you accept these terms and conditions in full.
- The following terminology applies to these Terms and Conditions, Privacy Statement and Disclaimer Notice and any or all Agreements: "Client", "You" and "Your" refers to you, the person accessing this website and accepting the Company's terms and conditions. "The Company", "Ourselves", "We", "Our" and "Us", refers to our Company. "Party", "Parties", or "Us", refers to both the Client and ourselves, or either the Clientor ourselves.

License

- Unless otherwise stated, Dana Gertschen, owns the intellectual property rights for all material on D.NRG Nutrition. All intellectual property rights are reserved. You may view and/or print pages from <u>dnrgnutrition.com</u> for your own personal use subject to restrictions set in these terms and conditions.
- You must not:
 - Republish material from <u>dnrgnutrition.com</u>
 - Sell, rent or sub-license material from <u>dnrgnutrition.com</u>
 - Reproduce, duplicate or copy material from <u>dnrgnutrition.com</u>
 - Redistribute content from D.NRG Nutrition (unless content is specifically made for redistribution).
 - Not use D.NRG Nutrition's logo without prior approval from Dana Gertschen.
- By using this website you are agreeing to the entirety of the above Terms and Conditions. If you have any questions about these Terms and Conditions, please contact me at dietitiandee@dnrgnutrition.com